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International swimming meeting Orion Cup 2024
SKOPJE, 26.05.2024

Дисциплина 9 Мажи/M, 200m Слободно/Free АПС/Опен
26.05.2024 - 10:47 Резултатите
Незванични MKD АПС/Опен 1:52.74 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 18 1:52.74 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 16 1:54.73 Никола Ѓуретановиќ MKD Natanija (ISR) 05.09.2023
Незванични MKD - 14 2:01.87 Никола Ѓуретановиќ VAR2018 Ниш (SRB) 19.12.2021
Незванични MKD - 12 2:17.16 Влатко Цеков VAR018 Скопје 08.07.2023
Поени: FINA 2020

Место ГнР. Времето Поени 100m 200m

CATEGORY A

1. Ognen Slavkovski 08 Orion, SK 2:00.72 603
2. Jovan Jankovski 06 Vardar 2018, SK 2:02.09 583 58.84 1:03.25
3. Petar Cekov 08 Vardar 2018, SK 2:07.05 517 1:00.84 1:06.21
4. David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 2:08.65 498 1:02.71 1:05.94
5. Andrej Misevski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 2:09.76 485 1:04.09 1:05.67
6. Stefan Dimitrovski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 2:12.45 456 1:02.44 1:10.01
7. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 2:13.72 443 1:04.17 1:09.55
8. Dimitar Klifov 05 Beta, SK 2:13.74 443 1:09.03 1:04.71
9. Vlatko Cekov 12 Vardar 2018, SK 2:14.01 440 1:03.60 1:10.41

*** Незванични МКД рекорд ***

10. Kiril Donevski 08 Vardar 8, SK 2:18.98 395 1:06.63 1:12.35
11. Viktor Cadinoski 11 Oktopod, SK 2:29.52 317
12. Eros Bakiu 13 Step, PR 2:36.61 276
13. Teodor Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 2:36.87 274
14. Martin Nichevski 11 Beta, SK 2:37.42 272
15. Angjelo Dichevski 13 Aqua Pro, SK 2:37.50 271
16. Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar, SK 2:37.90 269
17. Leon Levkovski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 2:40.59 256 1:15.99 1:24.60
18. Pavel Trajkovski 11 Aqua Pro, SK 2:41.31 252 1:18.84 1:22.47
19. Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 2:42.27 248 1:17.16 1:25.11
20. Gorjan Toromanovski 15 Vardar, SK 3:04.06 170
21. Marko Gudumanovski 13 Neptun, SK 3:11.54 151 1:31.68 1:39.86

DSQ Goce Turmakoski 12 Vardar 2018, SK

CATEGORY B

1. Ognen Slavkovski 08 Orion, SK 2:00.72 603
2. Petar Cekov 08 Vardar 2018, SK 2:07.05 517 1:00.84 1:06.21
3. David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 2:08.65 498 1:02.71 1:05.94
4. Andrej Misevski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 2:09.76 485 1:04.09 1:05.67
5. Stefan Dimitrovski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 2:12.45 456 1:02.44 1:10.01
6. Kiril Donevski 08 Vardar 8, SK 2:18.98 395 1:06.63 1:12.35

CATEGORY C

1. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 2:13.72 443 1:04.17 1:09.55
2. Viktor Cadinoski 11 Oktopod, SK 2:29.52 317
3. Martin Nichevski 11 Beta, SK 2:37.42 272
4. Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar, SK 2:37.90 269
5. Leon Levkovski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 2:40.59 256 1:15.99 1:24.60
6. Pavel Trajkovski 11 Aqua Pro, SK 2:41.31 252 1:18.84 1:22.47

CATEGORY D

1. Vlatko Cekov 12 Vardar 2018, SK 2:14.01 440 1:03.60 1:10.41
*** Незванични МКД рекорд ***

2. Eros Bakiu 13 Step, PR 2:36.61 276
3. Teodor Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 2:36.87 274
4. Angjelo Dichevski 13 Aqua Pro, SK 2:37.50 271
5. Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 2:42.27 248 1:17.16 1:25.11
6. Marko Gudumanovski 13 Neptun, SK 3:11.54 151 1:31.68 1:39.86

DSQ Goce Turmakoski 12 Vardar 2018, SK


